

Rajeev Sood Vs. Star Health & Allied Ins. Co. Ltd.
CS No.392/2021

07.07.2023

Present : None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Aakash Bhola, proxy counsel for counsel for the
defendant.

Since morning, nobody is present for the plaintiff.

Put-up for remaining PE on **18.08.2023**.

(Sanjay Garg-I)

Principal District & Sessions Judge

New Delhi District

Patiala House Courts/ND/07.07.2023 (mc)